Kerrat

Valkeakoskelaisten 300-sarjat

Nimi
Aaltonen Harri
Aaltonen Olavi
Forsstrom Timo
15 Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
Heikkinen Rauli
10 Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Hotari Petri
Kuossari Jukka
Kuukasjarvi Jukka
2 Karkkainen Janne
Karkkainen Janne
Lehtela Tommi
3 Luukkonen Markku
Luukkonen Markku
Luukkonen Markku
Makela Armas
Niskasaari Reino
Nurminen Pekka
Parkkali Reijo
Pohjanp&éa Juha
Pulkkinen Pentti
Puranen Reijo
Poytakivi Kauko
Rein Jussi
Savilampi Markku
2 Seppéanen Esko
Seppéanen Esko
Sinervo Teppo
25 Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne

Seura
Nappi-81
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki-Team
Nappi-81
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Nappi-81
Nappi-81
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Jyke
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Walki-Team
Potti
Nappi-81
Nappi-81
Nappi-81
Potti

Walki Team
Pykarit
Bolts

Walki Team
SéaKe
Pykarit
Walki Team
Walki Team
CoBo
Nappi-81
Nappi-81
Nappi-81
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team

Liitto

Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski

Halli
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Hameenlinna
Keuruu
Lahti
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Tali
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Tampere
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski

Paiva
7.2.2003
10.12.2010
12.2.2007
15.5.2002
30.12.1993
8.3.2001
10.2.2011
9.2.2011
2.10.2009
25.2.2007
26.4.2004
14.10.2002
9.6.2001
29.1.2001
19.2.2000
6.12.1999
14.12.1998
17.11.1998
26.12.2010
12.12.2010
20.12.2009
27.10.2009
21.5.2009
25.2.2007
6.1.2007
15.1.2006
15.12.2005
9.2.2003
9.4.1983
25.11.1995
5.12.2009
4.1.2009
3.1.1993
28.12.2006
18.12.2006
10.3.2003
23.10.1970
28.1.1999
30.12.2010
15.5.1983
27.5.1990
11.10.1970
29.10.1979
22.3.1999
13.11.2005
5.6.2004
25.9.1998
17.8.1985
26.12.2000
8.2.2010
15.12.2009
6.1.2009
26.11.2008



Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne
Tuominiemi Aarne

Yhteensa

Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team
Walki Team

Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski

23 keilaajaa

Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
Valkeakoski
74 kertaa

12.5.2008
14.4.2008
29.3.2007
25.2.2007
4.2.2007
21.11.2005
7.3.2005
15.3.2004
14.4.2003
23.12.2002
23.2.2002
26.11.2001
26.11.2001
18.9.2000
27.3.2000
27.9.1999
21.4.1998
2.1.1996
6.6.1993
28.10.1992
9.1.1990



